
Dist/Prec 20003 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 21005 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 01001 1142 1145 2 0 814 253128

Dist/Prec 01002 2471 1138 3 5 1607 865310

Dist/Prec 01003 638 744 5 0 600 312018

Dist/Prec 02001 1763 592 14 7 920 603356

Dist/Prec 02002 627 253 2 1 332 251240

Dist/Prec 02003 1987 787 6 7 1053 703910

Dist/Prec 02004 2252 906 11 6 1467 884730

Dist/Prec 02005 2190 810 5 4 996 684073

Dist/Prec 02006 1329 834 6 2 776 332980

Dist/Prec 02007 2257 1073 11 4 1212 834640

Dist/Prec 02008 2205 979 8 5 1328 754600

Dist/Prec 02010 2308 1222 8 6 1254 634861

Dist/Prec 02011 1542 611 7 3 850 433056

Dist/Prec 02013 3353 1038 15 9 1722 1166253

Dist/Prec 02014 1377 626 1 5 768 322809

Dist/Prec 02015 2576 1330 6 3 1474 615450

Dist/Prec 02016 1204 445 1 1 731 522434

Dist/Prec 02018 890 479 0 2 605 292005

Dist/Prec 03001 1452 1871 5 1 1321 644714

Dist/Prec 03002 1148 1671 6 0 940 333798

Dist/Prec 04001 198 516 1 0 206 13934

Dist/Prec 05001 858 1790 4 5 912 513620

Dist/Prec 05002 47 228 0 1 63 1340

Dist/Prec 06001 317 1040 4 0 391 151767

Dist/Prec 07001 1335 1054 2 2 930 353358

Dist/Prec 07002 2233 1177 5 2 1906 645387

Dist/Prec 07003 1018 1094 4 3 770 392928

Dist/Prec 07004 1331 785 4 0 943 343097

Dist/Prec 07007 635 386 2 1 516 221562

Dist/Prec 08001 496 1004 3 2 469 231997

Dist/Prec 09001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 10/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 11/05/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1068 1327 6 0 1007 303438

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 1



Dist/Prec 09002 1777 2016 6 7 1498 645368

Dist/Prec 09003 1059 928 2 4 918 432954

Dist/Prec 09004 1088 1695 2 3 1012 443844

Dist/Prec 09005 515 612 2 0 439 81576

Dist/Prec 09006 2070 1775 6 3 1546 635463

Dist/Prec 09007 2090 2035 7 3 1809 786022

Dist/Prec 10001 136 488 2 1 195 12834

Dist/Prec 10002 137 558 3 0 183 11892

Dist/Prec 11001 556 1470 1 4 562 302623

Dist/Prec 12001 1480 1411 5 10 1310 684284

Dist/Prec 13001 2088 1975 5 3 1623 875781

Dist/Prec 13003 296 291 0 0 231 11829

Dist/Prec 14001 1292 1928 2 0 1016 444282

Dist/Prec 15001 156 491 2 0 216 10875

Dist/Prec 15002 1340 2913 9 7 1424 845777

Dist/Prec 15003 13 56 0 0 17 288

Dist/Prec 16001 949 1614 2 0 929 393533

Dist/Prec 17001 314 916 0 1 361 221614

Dist/Prec 18001 783 1212 1 1 762 292788

Dist/Prec 18002 1358 2563 6 7 1257 735264

Dist/Prec 19001 274 804 1 2 352 191452

Dist/Prec 20001 572 1281 4 4 598 312490

Dist/Prec 21001 966 1143 2 2 751 412905

Dist/Prec 21002 1109 556 4 1 688 452403

Dist/Prec 21003 2611 1505 11 1 1566 835777

Dist/Prec 21009 240 132 0 0 159 7538

Dist/Prec 22001 378 570 0 0 284 131245

Dist/Prec 23001 471 707 1 2 381 201582

Dist/Prec 23002 21 9 0 0 7 037

Dist/Prec 23005 2092 1009 8 2 1321 724504

Dist/Prec 24001 934 967 2 2 651 282584

Dist/Prec 24002 1071 731 2 0 742 362582

Dist/Prec 25001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 10/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 11/05/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1523 1293 12 4 1225 834140

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 2



Dist/Prec 26001 1422 1471 5 1 1114 494062

Dist/Prec 26002 1110 1184 4 3 887 533241

78538 69264 276 165 56917 2866208026Grand Total

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 10/31/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 11/05/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 3


